Silverton, Butterleigh, Bickleigh & Cadeleigh

We would recommend that you continue to use the hand sanitiser when entering and leaving the

Parish Churches’ Calendar

church. If you do not feel well, we would ask that you do not come to church.

Sunday 1t March
Lent 2

Mon 2nd

Thurs 5t

Sunday 8" March
Lent 3

Mon 9t

Thurs 12t

Sunday 15 March
Mothering Sunday
Mon 16t

Thurs 19t

Sunday 22"! March
Lent 5

Mon 23

Thurs 26t

Sunday 29" March
Palm Sunday

9.30 am
9.30 am
11.00 am

Matins (BCP)
Holy Communion (CW)
Holy Communion (CW)

No service in Butterleigh

10.30 am
10.00 am

9.30 am
11.00 am
11.15am
3.00 pm
10.30 am
10.00 am

9.30 am
9.30am
10.30 am
11.00 am
10.30 am
10.00 am

9.30 am
11.00 am
3.00 pm

Coffee n Chat
Holy Communion (BCP)

Holy Communion (CW)
All-Age Worship

Holy Communion (CW)
Evensong (BCP)

Coffee n Chat

Holy Communion (BCP)

Holy Communion (CW)
Holy Communion (CW)
All-Age Worship

Holy Communion (CW)
Coffee n Chat

Holy Communion (BCP)

All-Age Worship
Morning Praise
Evensong (BCP)

No service in Butterleigh

10.30 am
10.00 am

11.00 am

Coffee n Chat
Holy Communion (BCP)

United Benefice Service
for Palm Sunday

Silverton
Cadeleigh
Bickleigh

Silverton Church Hall
Silverton

Silverton

Bickleigh

Butterleigh
Cadeleigh

Silverton Church Hall
Silverton

Silverton

Cadeleigh
Butterleigh

Bickleigh

Silverton Church Hall
Silverton

Silverton
Bickleigh
Cadeleigh
Silverton Church Hall

Silverton

Cadeleigh

There will be no other services in the benefice

During the interregnum, there may be last minute changes to the times of services, or even if a

service will take place, so please check from the church notice boards and the Weekly Newsletter

that there haven’t been any changes to any of the services since the date of publication.



