

Silverton, Butterleigh, Bickleigh & Cadeleigh Parish Churches' Calendar

We would recommend that you continue to use the hand sanitiser when entering and leaving the church. If you do not feel well, we would ask that you do not come to church.

Sunday 1st March	9.30 am	Matins (BCP)	Silverton
Lent 2	9.30 am	Holy Communion (CW)	Cadeleigh
	11.00 am	Holy Communion (CW)	Bickleigh
	No service in Butterleigh		
Mon 2 nd	10.30 am	Coffee n Chat	Silverton Church Hall
Thurs 5 th	10.00 am	Holy Communion (BCP)	Silverton
Sunday 8th March	9.30 am	Holy Communion (CW)	Silverton
Lent 3	11.00 am	All-Age Worship	Bickleigh
	11.15 am	Holy Communion (CW)	Butterleigh
	3.00 pm	Evensong (BCP)	Cadeleigh
Mon 9 th	10.30 am	Coffee n Chat	Silverton Church Hall
Thurs 12 th	10.00 am	Holy Communion (BCP)	Silverton
Sunday 15th March	9.30 am	Holy Communion (CW)	Silverton
Mothering Sunday	9.30 am	Holy Communion (CW)	Cadeleigh
	10.30 am	All-Age Worship	Butterleigh
	11.00 am	Holy Communion (CW)	Bickleigh
Mon 16 th	10.30 am	Coffee n Chat	Silverton Church Hall
Thurs 19 th	10.00 am	Holy Communion (BCP)	Silverton
Sunday 22nd March	9.30 am	All-Age Worship	Silverton
Lent 5	11.00 am	Morning Praise	Bickleigh
	3.00 pm	Evensong (BCP)	Cadeleigh
	No service in Butterleigh		
Mon 23 rd	10.30 am	Coffee n Chat	Silverton Church Hall
Thurs 26 th	10.00 am	Holy Communion (BCP)	Silverton
Sunday 29th March	11.00 am	United Benefice Service	
Palm Sunday		for Palm Sunday	Cadeleigh
	There will be no other services in the benefice		

During the interregnum, there may be last minute changes to the times of services, or even if a service will take place, so please check from the church notice boards and the Weekly Newsletter that there haven't been any changes to any of the services since the date of publication.